Match Results - Combined
Place Name

1 PELTON, GEOFF

2 VEISZ, BRIAN

3 HILL, JOHN

4 LOGLISCI, STEVE

5 MAHAN, PATRICK

6 ISLEY, DAVID

7 ANDERSON, DAN

8 SMITH, DAVID A

9 ROSSI, NEIL
10 PERNA, DAVID
11 MARTIN, NIGEL
12 EDQUIST, DEREK
13 SWEENEY, DAVID
14 TINGER, HERB
15 BAKER, RYAN
16 JACHIMOZUK, BUTCH
17 MEYER, WILLIAM
18 NEACE, RUSS
19 ROSSOVSKI, NICK
20 BIERACH, ANDREW
21 BENBOW, WILLIAM
22 WINNICK, JOHNNY
23 PAULSON, RYAN
24 MAROSCIA, MICHAEL
25 MINERVINI, MARK
26 WINFIELD, BERT
27 BRACEY, WILLIAM
28 MORAN, JOSEPH
29 MAROSCIA, TATYANA
30 SKOKOWSKI, JOHN
31 DEGROOTE, DOUG
32 HONEYCUTT, DAVID
33 LYNCH, CHRIS
34 HOMMEL, DAVID
35 ROBERTSON, JASON
36 KONDOR, RYAN
37 HERNANDOZ, MICHAEL
38 COMFORT, DON
39 PERRY, FRASER

40 MORALES LOPEZ, NAYVER

41 HARVEY, JESSE
42 GREGORY, PAUL
43 WINFIELD, MICHAEL
44 DROBECKER, ADAM

No.

A106397
FY 42385
A 109467
al108926

A104258

A94430
A113196
A91967
A15235
A 112759

A110584
TY100107
TY93616
FY 25813
A51132

TY92292

TY109601

a102008

A 111797

A113545

A45035

A-95754
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Category
Law Enforceme

Military

Super Senior
Military
Military
Military

Military
Senior
Military
Senior
Super Senior

Military
Military
Senior
Military
Military
Military

Senior
Super Senior

Lady

Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Military

Military
Super Senior
Super Senior




Match Pts
481.0118
442.4932
402.2792
388.946
386.7848
367.0242
353.9166
352.2223
314.3919
309.3727
286.341
280.505
279.7224
276.1739
258.9895
248.9568
245.3607
242.6285
233.6133
225.284
222.4476
221.9707
214.9059
214.768
203.0547
197.926
196.3757
190.6064
181.3916
173.6233
173.295
166.6032
162.5578
157.9275
151.1654
145.6326
137.8936
124.0712
116.48
109.4394
99.5746
87.8895
74.743
54.6722

Match %

100.0000 %
91.9922 %
83.6319 %
80.8600 %
80.4107 %
76.3025 %
73.5775 %
73.2253 %
65.3605 %
64.3171 %
59.5289 %
58.3156 %
58.1529 %
57.4152 %
53.8427 %
51.7569 %
51.0093 %
50.4413 %
48.5671 %
46.8354 %
46.2458 %
46.1466 %
44.6779 %
44.6492 %
42.2141 %
41.1478 %
40.8255 %
39.6261 %
37.7104 %
36.0954 %
36.0272 %
34.6360 %
33.7950 %
32.8324 %
31.4265 %
30.2763 %
28.6674 %
25.7938 %
24.2156 %
22.7519 %
20.7011 %
18.2718 %
15.5387 %
11.3661 %




